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A portfolio of clean, 

efficient and 

competitive 

solutions based on 

fuel cells and 

hydrogen 

technologies in 

energy and 

transport

European Union represented by the 

European Commission 



Power

Heat

Transport
~10 %

~130 TWh

~36 %

~170 TWh

~5 %

~35 TWh

600 TWh/a

700 TWh/a

1,300 TWh/a
Source: RWE, BMU

Renewable shares
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Hydrogen – Key to support sectoral integration

Source: Hydrogen Council
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Deep decarbonisation: Sector coupling & sectoral 
integration



Source: Daimler

Gas Grid much cheaper than Power Grid
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EU Gas Grid: Basis for affordable decarbonisation



Hydrogen Valleys: H2 in The Netherlands
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Shift happens!
Hydrogen enables you. 

Contacts

Hydrogen Europe

Av. de la Toison d’Or 56-60, BE-1060 Brussels

Twitter: @H2Europe

https://twitter.com/H2Europe

